
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ; Name= VESTAVIA HILLS
MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201207190002
59320

07/19/2012
01:51:55

VESTAVIA
HILLS MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
ANREPORT

HARWELL
DAVID J

201207190002
59330

07/19/2012
01:51:56

VESTAVIA
HILLS MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
DISSOLUTION

HARWELL
DAVID J

201207190002
59340

07/19/2012
01:51:57

VESTAVIA
HILLS MAYOR
PRESIDENT
CITY COUNCIL

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

HARWELL
DAVID J


