Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Party Role= ; Name= VESTAVIA HILLS MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201207190002 59320	01:51:55	VESTAVIA HILLS MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION ANREPORT	HARWELL DAVID J						
201207190002 59330	01:51:56	VESTAVIA HILLS MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION DISSOLUTION	HARWELL DAVID J						
201207190002 59340	01:51:57	VESTAVIA HILLS MAYOR PRESIDENT CITY COUNCIL		ELECTION PREREPORT1	HARWELL DAVID J						